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Unit Advancement Summary
Boy Scouts of America

This summary of youth member ranks and awards only shows those items that are currently in the member records for this
unit. Advancement that has not yet been submitted to the council will not appear. When awards are submitted they will not
appear immediately on this summary. Pleaselog in asaReturning User at alater time.

Unit: Troop 0010

Chartered Organization: Lake Placid Kiwanis Club
District: Adirondack

Council: Twin Rivers Council

Unit Expire Date: 02/28/2017

Advancement Processor: Jeff Pedu
[p.troop10@gmail.com
518-523-2422

Report Date: May 2 2016 2:50PM

Member Name Date Earned Rank, Merit Badge, Award or Belt L oop
Rank

Warren John Clark 07/29/2014 Scout

Warren John Clark 05/18/2015 Tenderfoot

Warren John Clark 11/16/2015 Second Class

Warren John Clark 02/08/2016 First Class
Badge

Warren John Clark 08/08/2014 Art

Warren John Clark 08/07/2015 Fishing

Warren John Clark 08/08/2014 Mammal Study

Warren John Clark 06/23/2015 Skating

Warren John Clark 04/20/2015 Snow Sports

Warren John Clark 06/15/2015 Surveying

Warren John Clark 08/07/2015 Swimming*
Rank

Spencer Wescott 01/04/2016 Scout

Hoffman

Spencer Wescott 02/29/2016 Tenderfoot

Hoffman
Rank

Ethan Roy Holzer 01/04/2016 Scout

Ethan Roy Holzer 02/29/2016 Tenderfoot
Rank

Levi R Marshall 01/04/2016 Scout

Levi R Marshall 02/29/2016 Tenderfoot
Rank

file://E:\Websites\| nternal Services\System\ConversionServer\SystemService\lnput\DC025C... 5/5/2016



Internet Advancement - Unit Advancement Summary

Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry
Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry

Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry
Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry
Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry
Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry
Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry
Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry
Brooklyn Daniel
Mayberry

Zachary G Richards
Zachary G Richards
Zachary G Richards
Zachary G Richards

Zachary G Richards
Zachary G Richards
Zachary G Richards
Zachary G Richards

Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh

Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
Nicholas Saulpaugh
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07/29/2014

02/29/2016

08/08/2014

08/07/2015

08/08/2014

06/23/2015

12/01/2015

06/15/2015

08/07/2015

10/21/2013
06/03/2014
11/16/2015
02/08/2016

08/08/2014
08/07/2015
08/08/2014
06/15/2015

05/01/2008
04/05/2011
04/05/2011
11/20/2012
11/25/2013

07/20/2011
08/08/2014
07/22/2011
07/12/2013
07/20/2012
07/12/2013
09/18/2013
07/12/2013
09/18/2013
08/07/2015

Scout

Tenderfoot

Badge
Art

Environmental Science*
Mammal Study

Skating

Snow Sports

Surveying

Weather

Rank

Scout
Tenderfoot
Second Class
First Class

Badge
Art

First Aid*
Mammal Study
Surveying

Rank

Scout
Tenderfoot
Second Class
First Class
Star

Badge
Archery

Astronomy

Basketry

Camping*

Canoeing

Cooking*

Emergency Preparedness*
Environmental Science*
First Aid*

Kayaking
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Nicholas Saulpaugh 08/08/2014 Painting

Nicholas Saulpaugh 08/08/2014 Photography
Nicholas Saulpaugh 08/07/2015 Public Speaking
Nicholas Saulpaugh 07/20/2012 Shotgun Shooting
Nicholas Saulpaugh 06/01/2015 Skating

Nicholas Saulpaugh 04/20/2015 Snow Sports
Nicholas Saulpaugh 08/07/2015 Swimming*
Nicholas Saulpaugh 08/07/2015 Wood Carving

Followingisa listing of membersin this unit who have no recorded rank. Youth memberswho are not advancing
should beinterviewed by the pack, troop, team, crew, or ship advancement committee member.

Christopher Matthew Hathaway

Total Ranks =21 Total Awards = 0 Total Badges = 36 Total Belt Loops= 0

--- End of Report ---
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