Unit Advancement Summary Boy Scouts of America

This summary of youth member ranks and awards only shows those items that are currently in the member records for this unit. Advancement that has not yet been submitted to the council will not appear. When awards are submitted they will not appear immediately on this summary. Please log in as a Returning User at a later time.

Unit: Troop 0010 Chartered Organization: Lake Placid Kiwanis Club District: Adirondack Council: Twin Rivers Council Unit Expire Date: 02/28/2017

Advancement Processor: Jeff Pedu lp.troop10@gmail.com 518-523-2422

Report Date: May 2 2016 2:50PM

<u>Member Name</u>	Date Earned	<u>Rank, Merit Badge, Award or Belt Loop</u>
		Rank
Warren John Clark	07/29/2014	Scout
Warren John Clark	05/18/2015	Tenderfoot
Warren John Clark	11/16/2015	Second Class
Warren John Clark	02/08/2016	First Class
		Dedee
Warren John Clark	08/08/2014	<u>Badge</u> Art
Warren John Clark	08/08/2014 08/07/2015	
		Fishing Mammal Stude
Warren John Clark	08/08/2014	Mammal Study
Warren John Clark	06/23/2015	Skating
Warren John Clark	04/20/2015	Snow Sports
Warren John Clark	06/15/2015	Surveying
Warren John Clark	08/07/2015	Swimming*
		<u>Rank</u>
Spencer Wescott Hoffman	01/04/2016	Scout
Spencer Wescott Hoffman	02/29/2016	Tenderfoot
Homman		
		Rank
Ethan Roy Holzer	01/04/2016	Scout
Ethan Roy Holzer	02/29/2016	Tenderfoot
		Dowle
Levi R Marshall	01/04/2016	<u>Rank</u> Scout
Levi R Marshall	02/29/2016	Tenderfoot

<u>Rank</u>

Brooklyn Daniel Mayberry	07/29/2014	Scout
Brooklyn Daniel		
Mayberry	02/29/2016	Tenderfoot
		<u>Badge</u>
Brooklyn Daniel	08/08/2014	Art
Mayberry		
Brooklyn Daniel Mayberry	08/07/2015	Environmental Science*
Brooklyn Daniel	00/00/2014	M. 10/1
Mayberry	08/08/2014	Mammal Study
Brooklyn Daniel	06/23/2015	Skating
Mayberry Brooklyn Daniel		C
Mayberry	12/01/2015	Snow Sports
Brooklyn Daniel	06/15/2015	Surveying
Mayberry	00/15/2015	Surveying
Brooklyn Daniel	08/07/2015	Weather
Mayberry		
		Rank
Zachary G Richards	10/21/2013	<u>Kank</u> Scout
Zachary G Richards	06/03/2014	Tenderfoot
Zachary G Richards	11/16/2015	Second Class
Zachary G Richards	02/08/2016	First Class
Zuenary e reenards	02,00,2010	
		Badge
Zachary G Richards	08/08/2014	Art
Zachary G Richards	08/07/2015	First Aid*
Zachary G Richards	08/08/2014	Mammal Study
Zachary G Richards	06/15/2015	Surveying
		<u>Rank</u>
Nicholas Saulpaugh	05/01/2008	Scout
Nicholas Saulpaugh	04/05/2011	Tenderfoot
Nicholas Saulpaugh	04/05/2011	Second Class
Nicholas Saulpaugh	11/20/2012	First Class
Nicholas Saulpaugh	11/25/2013	Star
		Badge
Nicholas Saulpaugh	07/20/2011	Archery
Nicholas Saulpaugh	08/08/2014	Astronomy
Nicholas Saulpaugh	07/22/2011	Basketry
Nicholas Saulpaugh	07/12/2013	Camping*
Nicholas Saulpaugh	07/20/2012	Canoeing
Nicholas Saulpaugh	07/12/2013	Cooking*
Nicholas Saulpaugh	09/18/2013	Emergency Preparedness*
Nicholas Saulpaugh	07/12/2013	Environmental Science* First Aid*
Nicholas Saulpaugh Nicholas Saulpaugh	09/18/2013 08/07/2015	First Ald [*] Kayaking
menoras Saurpaugn	00/07/2013	Kayaking

Internet Advancement - Unit Advancement Summary

Nicholas Saulpaugh	08/08/2014	Painting
Nicholas Saulpaugh	08/08/2014	Photography
Nicholas Saulpaugh	08/07/2015	Public Speaking
Nicholas Saulpaugh	07/20/2012	Shotgun Shooting
Nicholas Saulpaugh	06/01/2015	Skating
Nicholas Saulpaugh	04/20/2015	Snow Sports
Nicholas Saulpaugh	08/07/2015	Swimming*
Nicholas Saulpaugh	08/07/2015	Wood Carving

Following is a listing of members in this unit who have no recorded rank. Youth members who are not advancing should be interviewed by the pack, troop, team, crew, or ship advancement committee member.

Christopher Matthew Hathaway

Total Ranks = 21 Total Awards = 0 Total Badges = 36 Total Belt Loops = 0

--- End of Report ---